UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2025
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

i

Date: 07.03.2025

PART-IO (TIME-.7 A.M. TO 10 AM.}

Date " Day PART-1 DUE PAPER (TIME- 11 A.M. TO 2 P.M.) PART-11 (EX/DUE STUDENT) (TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M.)

' SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS " SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS (REG/NC)
19.03.2025 | Wednesday _ ‘ : ©OTEXI - DRI ' DRI
20.03.2025 | Thursday GEN. HINDI GEN. HINDI . GEN. HINDI ABST- - GEOLOGY-I EAFM-I
22.03,2025 | Saturday GEN. ENG. . GEN.ENG. w5 . GEN.ENG. GEOLOGY-I CHEM-I . PEI
24.03.2025 | Monday : ' ' ' ABST-IL STAT-I' BUS.ADM-I STAT/AP.STAT-I

© 25.03.2025 | Tuésday " ENVS T ENVS "% . ENVS - ZOOL/MATH-I MATH- - GEOLOGY-II © PEITL
' 26.03.2025" | Wednesday " ELE. COM. ' ELE.COM .. ELE.COMP PSY-I _ BUS.ADM-I U PSYI ECON-I ABST-I- ECON-I
27.63.2025.| Thursday \ 5  PHY/BOT-I p&P-1 STAT-II HONS-IX (New/Old)| STAT/APSTAT-IX
T GEOG, PHY, BOT, BOOK KEEP. - ' - . - : o '
28.03.2025 : . -  ADM- A1 1 US.ADM-II - DR-II
28032025 | Friday | Cepplroror PunsiHioas) _ GEOG-1 | BUS.ADM-II DR-II PHY/BOT-I BUS.Al .
. — ZOOL, MATHS ABST, EAFM, | MATHS, ENG, HINDI, URDU, SANS, | : s
29.03.2025 | Satord » g » LALLM, s NG, ' ’ ’ CHEM-I EM- HONS-X POL-SC-T
St ATy PSY. STAT-I BUS. ADMI PSY, STAT.-L' : GPEMT —
AP ; : T PHIL, SOCIO, PUB. ADM., D&P, - .
042025 |- T d » dataul HIST- . ENG. LIT-I -
01.04.202: uesday H.SC., IN. MUSIC, PH. EDU.-I HIST-X FHY/BOT-IL
02.04.025 | Wednesday | T HY’(];’I?JL%IEM’ POL.SC, HIST, ECO-I GEOLOGY-II EAFM-I PE-I PSY-I ABST-IT PSY-1
03.04.2025 | Thursday GEOG-II GEOG-II PHY/BOT-II POL.SC-I HONS-XUXII () HIST-1
: . . . PUB. ADM./ ' .
04.04.2025 |  Friday . g L/MATH-I MATH-I
04.20 riday ‘ HIST-II EAFM-IT" COM. APP. -1 Z00o
ZOOL, MATHS [ MATHS, ENG, HINDI, URDU, SANS )
05.04.2025 | Saturd g g | » ENG, , ' b . ON-I PSY-II EAFM-IL PSY-II
aturfay PSY. STAT-II : PSY, STAT, -Ii ECoNT rco S .
ABST, EAFM, PHIL, SOCIO, PUB. ADM,, H.SC., ' i
04, ~ 8 . 2 ONS-XUXII (1L SANS/PER-1
07.04.2025 | Monday BUS. ADM.II T MUSIC, PEL EDU.II CHEM-II HONS-V TEX-] CHEM-IL H 1)
08.04.2025 | Tuesday | zoor,MATHS.X | MATH-III HONS-V HIST-II " HONS-IX HINDVURDU-I
09.04.2025 | Wednesday | CHEM, BOT, PHY-III POL.SC,ECO.- 1T’ HONS-V1 ~ HONS-VI' SOCIO-I ‘ZOOL/MATH-I | HONSXUXI QI [  MATHI
12.04:2025 | Saturday HONS-II HONS-1  PHY/BOT-II | TEXT HONS-X'  HONS-XUXIL (IV) POL-SC-H
15.04.2025 | Tuesday HONS-II HONS-VII | HONs-vII BINDLURDU-I GEOG-T SUB (H)-¥ GEOG-I
| 16.04.2025 | Wednesday | HONS-IV ECON-II ECON-1I ECON-IIL . ECON-II
— - — . ' : PUB. ADM./
17.04.2025 | Thursday ‘ ZOOL/MATH-II | HONS-VIU MATH-II CHEM-IIL | HONSXUXH(Y) | - con ApP.oI
| 19.042025 | Saturday E HONS-VIII . PEII HONS-XI . SUB (B)-II ENG. LIT-II
- - - - PUB. ADM./ - o | :
21.04.2025 | Mond ‘ 8113 a1 | ol : Bit HONS-XUXII(VI) | GEOGIL
2025 ‘on ay CHEM-HI SUB (H)-1 COM. APP. I GEOG NS- (V ) 1 ¢ :
22.04.2025 | - Tuesday : GEOG-1_ * GEOG-I HONS-XIT | sociox
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~ Notes:.

2: . ‘Examination dates may be changed at any time due o unavoidable circumstances.

3. Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minuts from starting of the exammalton

4. . Above Time Table shall be comman for Hons. Course subsidiary subjectlpapers

- PageNo.2-

. Date” Day PART-I (TIME- 11 A.M, TO 2P.M) PART-IL (EX. STUDENT) (TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M) PART-II (TIME-. 7 AM. TO 10 A.M.)
a5 SCIENCE COMMERCE ' ~ ARTS ~ SCIENCE COMMERCE |. ARTS. SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG/NC)
23.04.2025 | Wednesday ' HONS-VIE (ZOOL) | SUB (H)-II  POL.SC-II PHY/BOT-III SANS/PER-IT .
24.04.2025 | Thursday GEOG-II GEOG-II - HONS-XIII (ZOOL) “HIST-I
25.04.2025 | - - Friday HONS-VIII (ZOOL) SANS-I ZOOL/MATH-III /MATH-II
26.04.2025 | “Satarday ZOOL/MATH-I MATH-II - HONS-XIV (ZOOL) HINDI/'URDU-H
28042025 [ Monday | STAT-I STAT/APSTAT-I | HONS-XV (ZOOL) . GPEMI".
30.04.2025 | Wednesday | HONS-IX (ZOOL) SANSTI HONS-XVI (ZOOL) SOCIO-IT
- s ' ' PUB. ADM./
01.05.2028 | “Thursday STAT-II STAT/APSTAT-II COM. APP. -II
02.05.2025 Friday HONS-X (ZOOL) "ENG. LIT.-I | HONS-XVII (ZOOL) . HOME'SC-V
03.05.2025 |- Saturday PSY-II PSYIE R P&PLL. -
" 05.052025 . Mouday | HONS-XI (ZOOL) SOCIO-II HONS-XVII (ZOOL) TEXT:A
— o ' * IND, MUS.
06.05.2025 | Tuesd : 2 | XINDe ML
' Tuesday HOME SC-I1I {Vocalnst)-1
07.05.2025 | Wedncsday HONS-XII (ZOOL) GPEM-II T HONS-IX
08.05.2025 | Thursday ’ IND. MUS. (Vocal)-i" TEXT-II
09.05.2025 Friday . ENG, LIT.-II HONS-X
10.05.2025 | Saturday | HINDYURDU-IT PHIL-I
12.05.2025 Monday HONS-V HOME SC-VI
13.05.2025 | ~Tuesday  HOME SC-IV PHIL-IL
14.05.2025 | Wednesday HONS-V1 GPEM-II
' ,_ IND. MUS.
15.05.2025 | Thursday PHILOS-I (Voeal/Inst.)-IN_
- 16.05.2025 Friday IND. MUS. (Vocal)-IX PHIL-II
17.05.2025 | Saturday HONS-VII HONS-XI
" | 19.052025 | Monday PHILOS-II PHIL-IV
20.05.2025 { -Tuesday HONS-VIII HONS-XII
21.05.2025 | Wednesday ' PHIL-V
122052025 | Thursday HONS-XIIT
23.052025 |  Friday. S _ ‘ _ . HONS-XVI
’ 1. No guarantee s given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. F

L/)

Controller of Exammatnons .
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